
MENU

jboreillys.com.au

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% +

GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free. 

 15% public holiday surcharge applies.



CHICKEN TENDERS | 23

sweet chilli sauce

MCLOUGHLIN'S PORK CHIPOLATAS | 18

tomato sauce (LD)

SPICE BAG | 26.5

spiced fried chicken, onions, capsicum, chips, curry sauce

TACO FRIES | 19

chilli con carne, cheese, taco sauce, chips (LDO)

BURRATA BRUSCHETTA | 21

roasted cherry tomato, fried basil, balsamic glaze (LGO, V)

LOADED NACHOS | 23 

minced beef, pico de gallo, cheese, sour cream, guacamole (LG, VO)

SOUP OF THE DAY | 14

soda bread, kerrygold butter (LD, LG, VO)

SAUSAGE ROLLS (4) | 16

ballymaloe relish

SODA BREAD | SERVE 8 / FULL LOAF 16

kerrygold butter (V)

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD | 15 (V)

MCDONNELLS CURRY CHIPS | 16 (LD, V)

add cheese +3

CHIPS | 13 (LD, LGO, V, VGO)

JB'S BURGER | 26

smashed patty, hi-melt cheese, onion ring, tomato, lettuce, burger sauce,

chips (LDO, LGO)

CHICKEN FILLET ROLL | 25

lettuce, coleslaw, tasty cheese, mayo, chips (LDO, LGO)

CHICKEN & BACON CLUB SANDWICH | 25

avocado, cos lettuce, chips, aioli (LD, LGO)

STEAK SANDWICH | 29.5

150g sirloin, rocket, tasty cheese, grilled onions, seeded mustard aioli

(LDO, LGO)

BREAKFAST ROLL | 19

mcloughlin's irish pork sausage, bacon, fried egg, white pudding, hash

brown, sauce (LGO)

UPGRADES

Cheese 3 | Bacon 4 | Fried egg 2

LG – low gluten | LD – low dairy | V – vegetarian | VG – vegan |

LGO – low gluten option LDO – low dairy option | VO - vegetarian

option | VGO – vegan option 

Check our range of  Irish snacks at the bar 

Starters & Snacks

Burgers & Sambo’s

CHEF’S PICK



TRADITIONAL FARE

Grill

Mains

BEEF & GUINNESS PIE | 32

mashed potato, peas and gravy (LDO)

MCLOUGHLIN'S IRISH PORK SAUSAGES | 32

mash, peas, onion gravy (LDO)

IRISH BREAKFAST FRY | 27

black & white pudding, irish pork sausage, bacon, tomato, beans,

mushrooms, fried eggs, potato hash, toast (LD, VO)

LIVER & BACON | 30

sauteed green beans, champ mash, onion gravy (LDO, LG)

MCDONNELL'S CHICKEN CURRY HALF N' HALF | 27

chicken, rice, curry sauce, chips (VO)

MCDONNELL'S VEGGIE CURRY HALF & HALF | 25

green beans, carrot, cauliflower, capsicum (LD, V)

THICK CUT BACON & CABBAGE | 32

mash, parsley sauce (LDO, LGO)

All steaks are served cooked to your liking and with choice of

mushroom sauce, pepper sauce, herbed butter or gravy 

300G SIRLOIN | 46

chips, salad (LDO, LGO)

REEF & BEEF | 55

300g sirloin, creamy garlic prawns, chips, salad

MARKET FISH | MP

please see our weekly specials board (LD, LG)

CHICKEN PARMI | 30

ham, tomato sugo, mozzarella, salad, chips

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL | 28

chips, salad, choice of  sauce

CRISPY BATTERED ATLANTIC COD | 30

tartare, pickled onion, salad, chips (LDO, LGO)

PESTO PENNE PASTA | 26

roasted cherry tomato, asparagus, fried basil (LD, V, VG)

SALADS
CAESAR SALAD | 23

lettuce, garlic croutons, bacon, parmesan, egg (LDO, LGO, VO)

GREEN GODDESS SALAD | 18

little gem lettuce, grilled mango, avocado, pico de gallo, almond flakes,

goddess dressing (LD, LG, V, VG)

UPGRADES | Add Chicken +7.5



Sides
1 FOR 10 | 2 FOR 15 | 3 FOR 18

BUTTERED VEGETABLES (LDO, LG, V)

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)

COLESLAW (LD, LG, V)

MASH POTATO | kerrygold butter (LG, V)

ONION RINGS | aioli (LD, V, VGO)

ROAST BRUSSELS SPROUTS | lemon mustard dressing 

(LD, LG, V, VG)

Dessert
J&B’S TIRAMISU | 14

Infused with Jameson & Baileys Irish Cream (V)

APPLE & BERRY CRUMBLE 14 

vanilla ice cream (LD, V, VGO) 

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 14 

salted caramel ice cream, fudge sauce (V)

Sunday Roast

To Finish

TRADITIONAL SUNDAY ROAST 29 

medley of  vegetables, roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding, stuffing,

gravy, choose from – beef  sirloin, free range chicken, pork shoulder,

lamb leg

ULTIMATE ROAST 36

all 4 roasts with medley of  vegetables, roast potatoes, yorkshire

pudding, stuffing, gravy

ROAST UPGRADES

extra meat 10 | double stuffing 3

double roasties 4 | double yorkshire puddings 4

TEA 4.5 

barry’s irish, earl grey, green, chai, peppermint 

COFFEE 

espresso 4 

flat white, cappuccino, latte, macchiato, hot chocolate 5 

affogato 7 

affogato with your choice of liqueur 13

 JB’S IRISH COFFEE 16

Ask about our selection of  Premium Irish Whiskey’s



BEERS

Cocktails

TAP

GUINNESS 4.2% 

KILKENNY ALE 4.3% 

HAHN SUPER DRY 4.6% 

HEINEKEN 5.0% 

JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER 4.0%

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP 3.5% 

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 4.4% 

SWAN DRAUGHT 4.4% 

GAGE ROADS SINGLE FIN 4.5% 

MAGNERS IRISH CIDER 4.5% 

COORS LAGER 4.2%

PACKED

CARLTON DRY 4.5% 

COORS 4.2% 

CORONA EXTRA 4.5% 

GUINNESS 0.0 

0.0% HEINEKEN ZERO 0.0% 

HEINEKEN 5%

MAGNERS ORIGINAL 4.5% 

MATSO’S GINGER BEER 3.5%

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 4.5% 

SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER 4.5% 

SOMERSBY BLACKBERRY CIDER 4.0%

WHITE CLAW SELTZER LIME 4.5%

APEROL SPRITZ 16

IRISH COFFEE 13.5

BABY GUINNESS 13.5

BERRY HIBISCUS SPRITZ 16

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 16

SEX ON THE BEACH 19

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 21

WAP 13.5



deochanna Éireannhach
WHISKEY

JAMESONS 12.5 

JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION 13.5 

JAMESON CASKMATES IPA EDITION 13.6 

JAMESON BLACK BARREL 14.5 

TULLAMORE DEW 12.5 

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 13.5 

BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD 14 

ROE & CO 14 

WRITER’S TEARS COPPER POT 14 

WRITER’S TEARS MARSALA CASK 17 

CONNEMARA PEATED SINGLE MALT 16 

LIBERTIES THE DEAD RABBIT 15 

POWERS GOLD 12 

POWERS JOHN LANE 16 

LIMAVADY SINGLE MALT 16 

THE IRISHMAN SINGLE MALT 16 

MITCHELL & SON GREEN SPOT 13.6 

MITCHELL & SON YELLOW SPOT 16 

REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD 18 

REDBREAST CASK STRENGTH 22 

REDBREAST 15 YEAR OLD 22 

REDBREAST 21 YEAR OLD 40 

REDBREAST 27 YEAR OLD 42 

MIDLETON VERY RARE 33

OTHER SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER GIN 14.5

DRUMSHANBO SARDINIAN CITRUS GIN 14.5 

METHOD & MADNESS GIN 14.5 

BOYLES RASPBERRY BLUSH GIN 13 

SAUSAGE TREE VODKA 14 

SHANKY’S WHIP BLACK IRISH WHISKEY LIQUEUR 12.5

DUBLINER IRISH WHISKEY & HONEYCOMB LIQUEUR 12.6



WINE
SPARKLING

MR MASON SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT

MULTI REGIONAL, AUS

MOUNT PARADISO PROSECCO

MURRAY DARLING, SA 

YVES SPARKLING CUVEE 

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

HOWARD PARK PETIT JETE SPARKLING

GREAT SOUTHERN, WA

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 

EPERNAY, FRA

VIVO MOSCATO RIVERINA, 

NSW 

12

14

14

-

-

18.5

49

58

57

66

130

55

-

-

-

-

-

13.5

16.5

19.5

19.5

-

19.5

19.5

19.5

21

-

-

WHITE

DOTTIE LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC

MULTI REGIONAL, AUS 

MILL FLAT SAUVIGNON BLANC

MARLBOROUGH, NZ 

SONG HAVEN SBS

MARGARET RIVER, WA 

PIERRO LTC SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC

MARGARET RIVER, WA

PENNELLO PINOT GRIGIO DOC 

DELLE VENZIA, ITA 

PALOMA RIESLING 

CLARE VALLEY, SA 

VIRTUS VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY

MARGARET RIVER, WA

XANADU CIRCA 77 CHARDONNAY

MARGARET RIVER, AUS

PENFOLDS BIN 311 CHARDONNAY

MULTI REGIONAL, AUS

DOM. THIERRY MOTHE CHABLIS AC

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

49

55

57

72

57

57

57

61

88

109

12

14

14

-

14

14

14

15

-

-

RED

STORM & SAINT PINOT NOIR 

YARRA VALLEY, VIC 

MARQUES DE TEZONA TEMPRANILLO

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA, SPA

WILLOW CHASE SHIRAZ 

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 

PALMETTO SHIRAZ 

LANGHORNE CREEK, SA

JOHN DUVAL 'ENTITY' SHIRAZ

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 

HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET MULTI

REGIONAL, AUS 

HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 

HALLOW GROUND CABERNET SAV

MARGARET RIVER, WA

MOSS WOOD AMY'S CABERNET BLEND

MARGARET RIVER, WA

WINE GRINGO GRENACHE 'NOUVEAU' -

SERVED CHILLED

MULTI REGIONAL, SA

19.5

-

20

23

-

16.5

-

19.5

-

18

57

55

59

68

98

49

102

57

78

53

14

-

14.5

16.5

-

12

-

14

-

13

ROSE

HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE 

MULTI REGIONAL, AUS 

SUD ROSE

LANGUEDOC, FRA

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE

PROVENCE, FRANCE

 

16.5

19.5

-

49

57

96

12

14

-




